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List of Participants 

Name Institution Position E-mail Phone 

M 1 Angel Gyaurov Earth Forever Foundation Project Assistant office@earthforever.org, 
gyaurov@gmail.com 

0877820112 

F 2 Boryana Dzhuneva Ombudsman of Bulgaria, 
Department Rights of 
administrative and utility users 

Chief Expert b.dzhuneva@ombudsman.bg 0895663579 

M 

3 

Arh. Boyan Kolarov Dobrich Municipality Deputy Mayor Public 
Works 

b_kolarov@dobrich.bg 058601204, 
0895553357 

F 4 D-r Vanya Tancheva- Regional health inspectorate Executive director rzipd@plov.net, rzi- 032 649 000, 
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Mancheva Plovdiv plovdiv@mh.government.bg 0887426201 

F 5 Doc. D-r Veska 
Kamburova 

National center for public health Director Directorate 
Public health and health 
risk 

v.kamburova@ncpha.governm
ent.bg 

028056356 

M 6 Georgi Terzov Ministry of regional development 
and public works 

Directorate water and 
sanitation 

 029405344 

F 7 Diana Iskreva Earth Forever Foundation Executive director diskreva@earthforever.org, 
diskreva@gmail.com 

0879898376 

F 8 Diana Stanilova PUDOOS 

 

Expert s.stanilova@pudoos.bg 02 9406622 

M 9 Lyudmil Kotetsov  Ministry of foreign affairs, 
Directorate UN 

Head of department un@mfa.bg 029482657 

F 10 Zornitsa Dimitrova Ministry of agriculture and food Expert zori_tz@abv.bg 0885303042 

F 11 D-r Katalina Valkova Ministry of health State expert kvalkova@mh.government.bg 088857740 

F 12 Doc. Katya Vangelova  National center for public health Head of department 
labor health 

k.vangelova@ncpha.governm
ent.bg 

028056224 

F 13 Malina Kroumova Ministry of regional development 
and public work; Head of National 
council on water and sanitation 

Deputy minister e-mrrb@mrrb.government.bg 029405232 
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F 14 Maya Shtarbanova Bulgarian national radio Reporter, Dobrich starbanova@bnr.bg 0889450676 

F 15 Natasa Dokovska NGO Journalist for human rights, 
Macedonia 

Director   

F 16 Pavlina Delcheva Regional center for social support, 
Stara Zagora 

Director stzagora-
rdsp@asp.government.bg 

0885958994 

F 17 Svetla Kircheva PUDOOS 

 

Acting Director r.georgieva@pudoos.bg 0895566414 

M 18 Roberto Martin-Huntado  UNECE Consultant roberto_martin@hotmail.com  

F 19 Svetla Ilieva National statistics institute Expert SIlieva@nsi.bg, 
EIakimova@nsi.bg 

029857606 

F 20 Tatyana Mancheva Water supply and sanitation Ltd., 
Stara Zagora 

Head department 
sanitation 

tatyana_mancheva@wik-
stz.com 

042601543 

M 21 Tsvetoslav Stoev National statistics institute Expert TStoev@nsi.bg, 
SMastikova@nsi.bg 

029857637 

F 22 Chantal Demilecamps UNECE-WHO/Europe Joint 
Secretariat, Protocol on Water 
and Health 

Equitable access to 
water and sanitation 
program, Coordinator 

Chantal.demilecamps@unece.
org  

+41 (0) 22 917 
24 68  

F 23 Yanka Ivanova Thracia University Interpreter yivanova@yahoo.com 0887211372 

F 24 Yana Mihaylova Ministry of human rights, Expert yana.mihaylova@mfa.bg 02 9482427 
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Department human rights 

F 25 Marieta Alexieva Ministry of regional development 
and public works 

Expert mealeksieva@mrrb.govern
ment.bg 

 

F 26 Marinka Bogdanova Ministry of environment and 
water, Department management 
of water 

Chief expert bogdanovam@moew.gover
nment.bg 

 

F 27 Mariana Borova Ministry of environment and 
water, Department management 
of water 

Expert borovam@moew.governme
nt.bg 

 




